
MF
October Tournament
Saturday, 19 October 2024 - 13:35

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 ADRIAN Georg QUERN GER 10
2 ARIAS Angelo - NED 26
3 BOES Xander SCA NED 1
4 BOINK Jefta ENGARDE NED 19
5 JOERES Ruben S.V.DFC NED 24
6 KAHO Hans ZAÏR NED 11
7 KUIJPER Mathias HOLLANDSCH NED 9
8 LUXARDO Alessandro ENGARDE NED 15
9 MUL Tristan ASSVE NED 12
10 NAZAROV Yaroslav HOCHABET NED 14
11 NURVER Kuzey ENGARDE NED 18
12 NURVER Rüzgar ENGARDE NED 16
13 TANRIVERDI Onur HOCHABET NED 6
14 TODOROV Vasil HOCHABET NED 17
15 UITDEHAAG Michiel LAPRIME NED 8
16 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel ENGARDE NED 7
17 VERHOEVEN Jasper ENGARDE NED 13
18 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCH NED 3
19 WILLEMEN Remco LAPRIME NED 4



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BOES Xander SCA NED 1
2 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCH NED 3
3 WILLEMEN Remco LAPRIME NED 4
4 TANRIVERDI Onur HOCHABET NED 6
5 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel ENGARDE NED 7
6 UITDEHAAG Michiel LAPRIME NED 8
7 KUIJPER Mathias HOLLANDSCH NED 9
8 ADRIAN Georg QUERN GER 10
9 KAHO Hans ZAÏR NED 11
10 MUL Tristan ASSVE NED 12
11 VERHOEVEN Jasper ENGARDE NED 13
12 NAZAROV Yaroslav HOCHABET NED 14
13 LUXARDO Alessandro ENGARDE NED 15
14 NURVER Rüzgar ENGARDE NED 16
15 TODOROV Vasil HOCHABET NED 17
16 NURVER Kuzey ENGARDE NED 18
17 BOINK Jefta ENGARDE NED 19
18 JOERES Ruben S.V.DFC NED 24
19 ARIAS Angelo - NED 26
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 BOES Xander SCA NED
2 KUIJPER Mathias HOLLANDSCH NED
3 WILLEMEN Remco LAPRIME NED
4 NAZAROV Yaroslav HOCHABET NED
5 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCH NED
6 TANRIVERDI Onur HOCHABET NED
7 ADRIAN Georg QUERN GER
8 VERHOEVEN Jasper ENGARDE NED
9 VAN RIJNSWOU Abel ENGARDE NED
10 UITDEHAAG Michiel LAPRIME NED
11 KAHO Hans ZAÏR NED
12 MUL Tristan ASSVE NED
13 LUXARDO Alessandro ENGARDE NED
14 NURVER Rüzgar ENGARDE NED
15 TODOROV Vasil HOCHABET NED
16 NURVER Kuzey ENGARDE NED
17 BOINK Jefta ENGARDE NED
18 JOERES Ruben S.V.DFC NED
19 ARIAS Angelo - NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 18 participants
GER: 1 participants


